
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 22 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71079354 7PSSDB 19.00 8.25 156.75

71079372 P13 - (113029) COM Corporate and Continuing Education Center 7PSSDB 19.45 6.45 125.45

71079423 P13 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD 10PSSDA 18.98 7.10 134.76

71079442 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 18.78 5.65 106.11

71079460 P13 - (120388) SAMARA SEC 9 & SAMARA WAY 7PSSDB 18.93 5.15 97.49

71079483 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 18.92 5.65 106.90

71079518 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 18.87 5.65 106.62

71079530 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 19.11 5.15 98.42

71079543 P13 - 121464 7PSSDB 18.86 5.45 102.79

71079565 P13 - 110194 BS-TON 18.91 5.40 102.11

71079587 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 19.10 5.65 107.92

71079603 P13 - (122216) Angleton Business Park 7PSSDB 19.02 5.95 113.17

71079623 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 19.02 5.65 107.46

71079632 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 18.98 5.15 97.75

71079650 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 19.18 5.15 98.78

71079662 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 18.97 4.20 79.67

71079673 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 18.98 5.65 107.24

71079682 P13 - 121464 7PSSDB 18.90 5.45 103.00

71079698 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 18.98 5.15 97.75

71079709 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 19.00 6.20 117.80

71079722 P13 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD 5PSSDB 18.99 7.10 134.83

71079736 P13 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD 5PSSDB 19.00 7.10 134.90

100.00

2537.67

5% -126.88

SUBTOTAL 2410.79

-$494.56

TOTAL $1916.23

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 4/5/2025

Luciano Rodriguez R004878

3549

D102

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146

Bonus

Fuel


	03-28-2025 to 04-03-2025



